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Saturday     10:00 am
Event Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 2: Division 2
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Peter Fox 1 4 DIV02 S001 1 4 226 237 157 235 222 237 851 851 1 300.00
2 William Soderquist 3 DIV02 S001 3 218 256 200 193 256 202 851 851 1 180.00
3 Brian Boghosian 2 2 DIV02 S001 2 2 214 227 224 197 227 181 829 829 3 130.00
4 Billy Trudell 2 0 DIV02 S001 2 0 215 245 191 245 190 201 827 827 4 130.00
5 Corey Umbrello 2 3 DIV02 S001 2 3 223 222 202 202 191 222 817 817 5 130.00
6 Tony Bennett 3 0 DIV02 S001 2 9 215 231 183 214 231 183 811 811 6 600.00
7 Evan Thro 2 9 DIV02 S001 2 9 226 268 181 192 161 268 802 802 7
8 Sarah Gill 2 3 DIV02 S001 2 3 200 254 180 182 165 254 781 781 8
9 Jayme Silva, Jr. 2 0 DIV02 S001 2 0 211 236 197 162 173 236 768 768 9

1 0 Greg C. Green 6 DIV02 S001 6 213 212 192 212 204 158 766 766 1 0
1 1 Jaime Tessier 4 DIV02 S001 4 214 255 141 255 155 200 751 751 1 1
1 2 Jordan Hornig 2 4 DIV02 S001 2 4 205 227 211 145 227 167 750 750 1 2
1 3 Colby Hagemoser 1 1 DIV02 S001 1 1 205 216 170 161 216 201 748 748 1 3
1 4 Bryan Bourget 1 9 DIV02 S001 1 9 216 219 136 176 219 209 740 740 1 4
1 5 Jim Dumas 2 1 DIV02 S001 2 1 204 219 191 219 180 148 738 738 1 5
1 6 Darryl Washington 2 2 DIV02 S001 2 2 208 256 142 197 256 143 738 738 1 5
1 7 Gazmine Mason 2 4 DIV02 S001 2 4 200 225 143 156 225 214 738 738 1 5
1 8 Brian Gaskill 1 9 DIV02 S001 1 9 209 201 160 178 201 192 731 731 1 8
1 9 Stephen Major 9 DIV02 S001 9 219 212 212 198 187 132 729 729 1 9
2 0 Matthew Fredette 4 DIV02 S001 8 215 195 187 174 169 195 725 725 2 0
2 1 James Bessette 2 6 DIV02 S001 2 6 210 203 178 203 178 164 723 723 2 1
2 2 Josh Lussier 8 DIV02 S001 4 207 193 173 181 171 193 718 718 2 2
2 3 Jay Mantere 2 DIV02 S001 2 209 182 182 159 182 176 699 699 2 3
2 4 Bob Smith 1 6 DIV02 S001 1 5 202 194 170 194 184 151 699 699 2 3
2 5 Michael Tessier 3 DIV02 S001 3 217 214 176 214 165 137 692 692 2 5
2 6 Michael Rose 1 4 DIV02 S001 1 3 209 200 155 168 200 166 689 689 2 6
2 7 Nathan DeMello 2 8 DIV02 S001 2 8 206 199 170 199 155 163 687 687 2 7
2 8 Tyler Hurne 1 2 DIV02 S001 1 2 215 188 166 164 188 156 674 674 2 8
2 9 Jose Perez 1 DIV02 S001 1 202 175 158 175 170 158 661 661 2 9
3 0 Mark Merrow 2 5 DIV02 S001 2 5 205 207 151 115 207 182 655 655 3 0
3 1 Derek DuBois 8 DIV02 S001 7 202 187 187 180 145 142 654 654 3 1
3 2 Andrew Truong 1 DIV02 S001 1 202 178 178 161 153 161 653 653 3 2
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Event Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Peter Fox 1 4 DIV02 S001 1 4 226 237 237 157 235 222 237 851 851 851 1
2 William Soderquist 3 DIV02 S001 3 218 256 256 200 193 256 202 851 851 851 1
3 Brian Boghosian 2 2 DIV02 S001 2 2 214 227 227 224 197 227 181 829 829 829 3
4 Billy Trudell 2 0 DIV02 S001 2 0 215 245 245 191 245 190 201 827 827 827 4
5 Corey Umbrello 2 3 DIV02 S001 2 3 223 222 222 202 202 191 222 817 817 817 5
6 Tony Bennett 3 0 DIV02 S001 2 9 215 231 231 183 214 231 183 811 811 811 6
7 Evan Thro 2 9 DIV02 S001 2 9 226 268 268 181 192 161 268 802 802 802 7
8 Sarah Gill 2 3 DIV02 S001 2 3 200 254 254 180 182 165 254 781 781 781 8
9 Jayme Silva, Jr. 2 0 DIV02 S001 2 0 211 236 236 197 162 173 236 768 768 768 9

1 0 Greg C. Green 6 DIV02 S001 6 213 212 212 192 212 204 158 766 766 766 1 0
1 1 Jaime Tessier 4 DIV02 S001 4 214 255 255 141 255 155 200 751 751 751 1 1
1 2 Jordan Hornig 2 4 DIV02 S001 2 4 205 227 227 211 145 227 167 750 750 750 1 2
1 3 Colby Hagemoser 1 1 DIV02 S001 1 1 205 216 216 170 161 216 201 748 748 748 1 3
1 4 Bryan Bourget 1 9 DIV02 S001 1 9 216 219 219 136 176 219 209 740 740 740 1 4
1 5 Jim Dumas 2 1 DIV02 S001 2 1 204 219 219 191 219 180 148 738 738 738 1 5
1 6 Darryl Washington 2 2 DIV02 S001 2 2 208 256 256 142 197 256 143 738 738 738 1 5
1 7 Gazmine Mason 2 4 DIV02 S001 2 4 200 225 225 143 156 225 214 738 738 738 1 5
1 8 Brian Gaskill 1 9 DIV02 S001 1 9 209 201 201 160 178 201 192 731 731 731 1 8
1 9 Stephen Major 9 DIV02 S001 9 219 212 212 212 198 187 132 729 729 729 1 9
2 0 Matthew Fredette 4 DIV02 S001 8 215 195 195 187 174 169 195 725 725 725 2 0
2 1 James Bessette 2 6 DIV02 S001 2 6 210 203 203 178 203 178 164 723 723 723 2 1
2 2 Josh Lussier 8 DIV02 S001 4 207 193 193 173 181 171 193 718 718 718 2 2
2 3 Jay Mantere 2 DIV02 S001 2 209 182 182 182 159 182 176 699 699 699 2 3
2 4 Bob Smith 1 6 DIV02 S001 1 5 202 194 194 170 194 184 151 699 699 699 2 3
2 5 Michael Tessier 3 DIV02 S001 3 217 214 214 176 214 165 137 692 692 692 2 5
2 6 Michael Rose 1 4 DIV02 S001 1 3 209 200 200 155 168 200 166 689 689 689 2 6
2 7 Nathan DeMello 2 8 DIV02 S001 2 8 206 199 199 170 199 155 163 687 687 687 2 7
2 8 Tyler Hurne 1 2 DIV02 S001 1 2 215 188 188 166 164 188 156 674 674 674 2 8
2 9 Jose Perez 1 DIV02 S001 1 202 175 175 158 175 170 158 661 661 661 2 9
3 0 Mark Merrow 2 5 DIV02 S001 2 5 205 207 207 151 115 207 182 655 655 655 3 0
3 1 Derek DuBois 8 DIV02 S001 7 202 187 187 187 180 145 142 654 654 654 3 1
3 2 Andrew Truong 1 DIV02 S001 1 202 178 178 178 161 153 161 653 653 653 3 2

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Bryan Rhodes  2021 AXS Last Man Standing07/06/2021  10:50 am  Page 2 of 2


